	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 20KPA60CA
	20KPA60CA (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            20KPA60CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 60VWM 97.6VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 10.33344 (This price is for reference only)
		 20KPA60CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    20KPA60CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028XD3MG4B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ MULTI-TONE
2764386 Phoenix Contact  CONN HOUSING GREEN
1455JPLTBU-10 Hammond Manufacturing  BEZEL SOLID PLASTIC BLUE 10/PACK
BS600F7024 Rose Bopla  BOX ABS 6.28X3.07X1.32" GRAY
3311 Pomona Electronics  ALUM BOX "G" W/COVER BLUE
24563432 Schroff  SUBRACK FOR 19" 6U 84HP 235MM
C2F247023BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FRAME
1404030 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 4POS SCKT,RA-PLUG 1.5M
1416146 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
17-100714 Conec  CBL ASSY RJ45 PLUG-RJ45 PLUG 2M
00772.63.17 General Cable/Carol Brand  9' 12/3 SPT-3 BEIGE 125V 20AMP
M3BBA-1606J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR16A/MC16G/MSR16A
M3AMK-3460K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC34K/MC34F/MCG34K
H3AAS-6036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC60S/AE60G/HSC60S
1700/34BW 3M  STAND TWISTD PAIR FLAT CBL 34 CO
3759/60SO 3M  RND JACKET FLAT CABLE 60 COND CB
1120 CL002 Alpha Wire  1120 CLEAR 500 FT
M1766 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 6COND 16AWG SLT 1000'
C0720A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  1P/22 7/30TC OA SHIELD 1000'
PBM0830 RD002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG RED 500'
F221V3/64 BK205 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/64 BK 3X1K'
TFT25016 NA005 Alpha Wire  TUBING PTFE NATURAL 100'
FG3BL6S-A Panduit Corp  FLOOR GUARD MULT WIRES BRWN 6'
IULHK12-1REC4-35618-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F32G-P7T1-D01X-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC 50VDC
482-G323-J1M1-B2S1-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 115VAC 28VDC
SPFJ300.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1000VDC CLSS J SOLAR 300A
170M4192 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 350A 1250V 1TN/110 AR CU
RJS 600SHORT Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 600MA 600V GLASS SHORT RJS
LFT302001CS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V 200A DIN
0034.5614.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 500MA 250V T-LAG 5X20 SMD
P6SMB22A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC SMD
P6KE24CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC AXIAL
SMBJ17AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SMBJ
1N6360 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 15VWM 20.6VC DO13
MXLSMLJ8.5AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC DO214AB
SMAJ170C-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 170VWM 304VC SMA
TISP3180F3DR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR DUAL SYMMETRICAL
V10E17P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 24.3V 2KA DISC 10MM
V68ZA2 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 61V 250A DISC 7MM
	20KPA60CA  keywords
	    	20KPA60CA
	20KPA60CA  Littelfuse Inc
	20KPA60CA  pdf
	20KPA60CA  datasheet
	20KPA60CA  price
	20KPA60CA  distributor
	electronic components 20KPA60CA
	20KPA60CA  Circuit Protection
	20KPA60CA  TVS - Diodes
	20KPA60CA  TVS DIODE 60VWM 97.6VC AXIAL
	20KPA60CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .